Veteranserien 2014

Rad: Laget rykker opp
Bla: Laget rykker ned

KVINNER
1. DIVISJON
1. GTI, Stavanger 1. lag 15/6 11142
2. ILFri1.lag 15/5 10569
3. Mjesdalen IL 1. lag 14/2 9072
4. Florg Turn & IF I 7149
5. IL Norna-Salhus 111 6698
6. Osteray IL 1.lag 6/1 3495
7. IL Framsteg 41 3459
8. VeldreIL 3N 2384
9. Gjevik FIK 21 1750
10. Ullensaker/Kisa IL 31 1102
2. DIVISJON
1. ILFri2. lag 10/4 5283
2. SgmnalL 9/5 5270
3. Stovnerkameratene 1. lag 9/2 5198
4. IL Tyrving 8/5 3705
5. Ready 41 2127
6. T &IF Viking 1. lag 4/2 1780
7. IK Tjalve 21 1714
8. BFG Bergen FIK 1. lag 2/2 1049
Oslo IL 0
Lillesand IL 0
3. DIVISJON
1. GTI, Stavanger 2. lag 10/3 4428
2. FanalL 8/3 4388
3. Gloppen FIL 5/2 3906
4. MossIL 5/2 3849
5. IL Skjalg 4/2 3442
6. Hannevikas IL 41 1934
7. ILiBUL Tromsg 21 1177
Ostergy IL 2. lag 0
Kongsberg IF 0
Oslo Politis IL 0



4. DIVISJON

1. Tensberg FIK 1. lag 10/2 7329

2. Tensberg FIK 2. lag 10/2 5668

3. Larvik Turn & IF 1. lag 813 5345

4. Larvik Turn & IF 2.lag 8/3 4102

5. Strindheim IL 4/2 3292

6. AsliL 6/2 2975

7. Modum FIK 41 2955

8. FIL AKS-77 41 2836

9. Stovnerkameratene 2. lag 6/1 2638
10. OrrelL 41 2587
11. Sandnes IL 3/2 2402
12. RanaFIK 4/2 2384
13. Bremnes IL 7/3 2314
14. Steinkjer FIK 41 2292
15.  Stjerdal Friidrettsklubb 3N 2211
16. SkilL 41 2034
17. IL Varegg 41 2008
18. Heggedal FIK 3N 1934
19. FrostalL 3N 1801
20. Romerike Friidrett 4/3 1763
21. Egersunds IK 4/3 1605
22, OsTF 3N 1567
23. Sigdal FIK 3N 1504
24, HyenlL 4/3 1391
25. Torvastad IL 21 1378
26. Undheim 21 1350
27. MoilL 4/2 1339
28. Aurskog/Hgland Friidrettslag 2/2 1338
29. LyngdallL 6/1 1301
30. GTI, Stavanger 3. lag 4/2 1285
31. Porsanger IL 4/3 1269
32. Forde IL Friidrett 21 1266
33. FrollL 21 1197
34. Namdal Lepeklubb 21 1176
35. Hergysund IL 21 1145
36. Bezerums Verk IF 3N 1130
37. IL Sandvin 1. lag 4/3 1045
38. Stegaberg IL 21 1005
39. OverhallalL 3/2 964
40. IL llar 4/3 941
41. IL Gular 11 926
42. Tromso lopeklubb 21 918
43. Mijosdalen IL 2. Lag 2/2 882
44. IL Pioner 3/2 803
45. |F Sturla 21 789
46. HerandIL 2/2 754
47. RosIL 11 747
48. Norna-Salhus IL 11 637
49. Freidig 11 611
50. Bodg Friidrettsklubb 11 566
51. Straumsnes IL 11 554
52. Laksevag T&IL 2/2 538
53. Bjerkreim IL 11 523



54. HegralL 11 520
55. SeagnellL 17 519
56. IL Nordlys 11 504
57. Ask Friidrett 2. lag 11 486
58. Lanke IL Friidrett 11 473
59. IL Sandvin 2. lag 3/2 456
60. Valder IL 11 413
61. Nittedal IL 11 358
62. Heydalsmo IL 3/3 319
63. HolumIL 11 314
64. Snggg Friidrett 11 308
65. Haugesund IL 11 305
66. Asker SK Friidrett 1M 301
67. Raumnes & Arnes IL 11 243
68. IL Fenring 11 230
69. Reayken UIL 11 218
70. IL Gneist 1M 200
71. IL Polarstjernen 11 112
MENN
1. DIVISJON
1. Tensberg FIK 1. lag 20/6 18031
2. GTI, Stavanger 1. lag 20/10 16261
3. ILFri1.lag 20/10 15394
4. Osteroy IL 1. lag 20/8 14893
5. Gloppen FIL 20/8 14418
6. Ask Friidrett 20/10 14339
7. Tensberg FIK 2. lag 20/12 14281
8. IL Gular 1. lag 20/10 14108
9. Ullensaker\Kisa IL 20/7 13914
10. GTI Stavanger 2. lag 2011 12915
11. FIL AKS-77 20/8 12894
12. IL Tyrving 20/11 12612
13. Bakkelagets SK 20/10 12409
14. Sandefjord T&IF 16/3 12175
15. Mjesdalen IL 1. lag 19/10 11933
16. Sandnes IL 18/7 11692
17. IL Norodd 1716 10169
18. BFG Bergen FIK 1. lag 17/8 9466
19. IL Dalebrand 16/8 8600
20. Raumnes&Arnes IL 14/9 6217
2. DIVISJON
1. Gjesdal IL 15/3 10345
2. ILFri2.lag 15/12 8640
3. Steinkjer FIK 13/6 8633
4. Tonsberg FIK 3. lag 15/7 8217
5. IL Trio 15/9 8192




6. ILBUL 10/6 7992
7. Laksevag T&IL 12/7 7984
8. Hannvikas IL 15/4 7411
9. OstergyIL 2. lag 15/9 7388
10. Sarpsborg IL 9/2 7051
11. EikangerIL 1. lag 14/5 7017
12.  Ski IL Friidrett 14/6 6870
13. LankelL 1. lag 15/6 6550
14. Bremnes IL 13/6 6537
15. T&IF Viking 12/3 6290
16. Veldre IL 10/7 6179
17. OsTF 9/2 6084
18. Snggg Friidrett 713 3572
19. Gloppen 2. lag 10/4 3558
20. Stjordal IL 3N 1313
3. DIVISJON

1. Kiristiansand IF 15/5 10565
2. StordlIL1.lag 15/4 9299
3. Haugesund IL 13/6 8485
4. FordelL 11/6 7933
5. Larvik Turn & IF 12/6 7756
6. Fossum IF 12/6 7673
7. GTI Stavanger 3. lag 14/7 7384
8. LetenlIL 9/3 7376
9. IKTjalve 9/5 7048
10. MossIL 10/3 6599
11. AsiIL 10/6 6092
12. Ask Friidrett 2. lag 10(8 5958
13. SKVidar 9/4 5603
14. Legrenskog FIL 9/2 4704
15. Moelven IL 7/4 3872
16. FIK Orion 41 2863
17.  Herkules Friidrett 3N 2530
18. HegralL 11 647
Oslo Politis IL 0

BFG Bergen FIK 2. lag 0

4.DIVISJON

1. IL Skjalg 1. lag 10/4 7300
2. Idun'siIL I 6827
3. SgmnalL 1. lag 10/6 6786
4. Fagernes IL 8/3 6396
5. NTNUI1. lag 10/3 5763
6. Egersunds IK 1. lag 10/7 5435
7. IF Klypetussen 1. lag 10/4 5222
8. Spjelkavik & Omegn Friidrett 6/1 5110
9. Spydeberg IL 6/1 4897
10. Hattfjelldal IL 712 4818
11. Lyngdal IL 8/4 4757
12. IF Sturla 6/1 4752
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Oslostudenes IK Friidrett

Strandebarm IL
Finngy IL

Oslo IL

Dalebrand IL
Jolster IL 1. lag
Jeaegervatnet
Sveio IL

Semnal IL 2. lag
Mjasdalen IL 2. lag
Varegg IF

IL Skjalg 2. lag
Romerike Friidrett
IL Trio 2. lag
Semnal IL 3. lag
Malvik IL

IL Pioner

Stord IL 2. lag
Orre IL

Lista IL

Saegne IL
Egersunds IK 2 lag
BUL-Tromsg Friidrett
Sambhold IL
Kristiansand Lepeklubb
Rana FIK

Skarp Hedin IL
Rosendal TL

IL Gular 2. lag
Austrheim IL
Softeland T&IL
Hannevikas IL 2. lag
Voss Friidrettslag
Froland IL

IL Runar

Torodd IF
Strindheim IL
Ogndal IL
Hornindal IL

IL Fri 3. lag
Jolster IL 2. lag
Klepp IL

Verdal FIK

Valder IL

Sjetne IL

Undheim IL
Mandal & Halse

Namsen Friidrettsforening

Laksevag T&IL 2. lag
Express

IL llar

Uredd Friidrett

Fitjar IL

Fana IL

Namdal Iepeklubb

7/2
10/4
6/1
9/1
8/3
6/3
7/2
6/2
10/7
10/5
6/2
6/3
6/5
9/6
8/8
41
8/2
9/3
6/1
41
8/3
817
5/2
5/1
713
6/3
4/2
41
6/4
7/4
4/2
8/4
6/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
41
6/1
5/3
6/4
4/2
41
31
4/2
4/2
313
3N
4/3
5/4
4/2
4/3
31
31
313
2/2

4677
4631
4546
4546
4536
4483
4300
4289
4278
3790
3677
3432
3406
3386
3229
3220
3180
3057
3049
2993
2958
2933
2928
2921
2888
2840
2838
2764
2725
2713
2672
2668
2612
2548
2506
2484
2454
2440
2395
2391
2306
2283
2233
2210
2208
2175
2154
2135
2091
2042
2033
1964
1900
1684
1516
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Eidanger IL

IF Klypetussen 2. lag

IL Norna-Salhus
Eikanger IL 2. lag
Torvastad IL
Qystese IL

IL Fenring
Alesund Friidrett
Bremnes IL 2. lag
Lanke IL 2. lag
Lillesand IL
Herand IL

FIL AKS 77 2. lag
Osteroy IL 3. lag

313
6/4
2/1
6/4
41
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/2
3/2
2/1
21
2/2
2/2

1490
1474
1374
1230
1151
1062
1047
1037
1011
964
716
643
637
611



